
Zone/Division Designation Rly BSNL
22752
22754
22756
22758

Commercial Controller/HQ/N.F.Rly/Maligaon 22328 0361-2676092

Chief Controller/Katihar 44712 06452-231746

44726
44728

Commercial Controller/Katihar 44216 06452-230068

Chief Controller/Rangiya 38718 03621-244353

38722
23950
38206
38216
34718
34721
34722
34724
34216
34206

Chief Controller/Lumding 54712 03674-265049

54716
54720

54216 03674-264077

54218

Chief Controller/Tinsukia 64730 0374-2330525

Deputy Controller/Tinsukia 64732 0374-2335017

Commercial Controller/Tinsukia 64220 0374-2342385

Commercial Controller/Lumding

03564-259935

03621-244279

Tinsukia Division

Alipurduar Division

Chief Controller/Alipurduar 03564-255203

Deputy Controller/Alipurduar

Commercial Controller/Alipurduar

Lumding Division
Deputy Controller/Lumding

Katihar Division Deputy Controller/Katihar

Rangiya Division Deputy Controller/Rangiya

Commercial Controller/Rangiya

Zonal/Divisional Emergency control office numbers

Head 
Quarter/N.F.Rly./
Maligaon          
(Code:050)

Chief Controller/HQ/N.F.Rly/Maligaon 0361-2676060

Deputy Controller/HQ/N.F.Rly/Maligaon 0361-2676050


